Round #1 2014 Jonestown

Place Rider
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Carter Shoecraft
Meya Miller
Ron Hensley
Britt Goodman
Pam Miller
Robert Rogers
John Armour
Chase McDonald
Stephen Shoecraft
Jeff George
Mark McDonald
Ray French
Wayne McMahon
Stephen Hetzl
Mitch Ely

Toni Migilivacca
Cory Reece

Mike Cody

Eric Smith

Davis Wilson
Jon Dalgleish
Tomas Pantin
NO ENTRIES

Don Hubbard
Charles Covill
Ben Dalgleish
Joe Miller

Beniji Dalgleish
Daniel Hunt
Adam Hall on SWM
Bobby Reece
Niel King

Kevin Degaynor

Class

Rookie
Rookie
Novice
Novice
Novice
Vintage
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Vintage Expert
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Points

DNS

14
29

11
12
13
14
20
20
21
22
25
30
30
32

17
18
19
20
18
15
20
23
24
DNF
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Tie Breakers
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Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl | Lp2 (Lp3
1 0 5
0 0 0
0 0 2
2 1 0
8 4 2

11| 4 |14
3 2 0
3 1 1
3 2
4 2 3
0] 0 1
3 3
2 3
9 2
11| 2 7
10| 5 5
7 7 7
8 5
0] 7 8
141 9 7
13| 8 9
121 9 |11
0 0 0
10| 3 4
5 6 7
9 5 5
6 9 5
9 6 3
4 4 7
6 5 9
8 |11 | 4
3 12 ]9
0 0 0

Riders=34
Series Pts
30
25
30
25
21
30
30
25
21
18
16
15
14
13
12



Round #1 2014 Jonestown Tie Breakers Points / Loop Riders=34

Place Rider Class Points 1 2 3 4 0's 1's 2's 3's 5's Tie? | Lpl| Lp2 |Lp3| Series Pts
NC BIJ Miller Master 12 1 1 110 2 1 0 0]0 1 3 0 7 5 2 1 0 4 6 2
1 Andrew Trousdale Master 18 1 3 3|1 5 0 0 0(0 O 2 1 2 7 3 2 2 1 4 9 5 30



